Feeder Pillar & House Service
Fuse Links
Catalogue - 2009
Ferraz Shawmut
Powerful presence of the world’s leader on the circuit protection market Ferraz
Shawmut, Carbone Lorraine’s Electrical Protection Division, offer innovative
solutions to enhance the safety of low and medium voltage installations and
equipment.

4
1
5
4
1
5
4
1
5
4
1
5
4
1
5
		  20	 BJU42V020PA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 6
		  25	 BJU42V025PA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 6
		  32	 BJU42V032PA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 6
		  40	 BJU42V040PA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 6
		  50	 BJU42V050PA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 6
		  63	 BJU42V063PA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 6
		  80	 BJU42V080PA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 6
		  100	 BJU42V100PA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 6
		  125	 BJU42V125PA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 6
		  160	 BJU42V160PA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 6
		  200	 BJU42V200PA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 6
		  20	 BJU42V020SA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  25	 BJU42V025SA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  32	 BJU42V032SA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  40	 BJU42V040SA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  50	 BJU42V050SA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  63	 BJU42V063SA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  80	 BJU42V080SA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  100	 BJU42V100SA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  125	 BJU42V125SA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  160	 BJU42V160SA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  200	 BJU42V200SA	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  250	 BJU42V250PB	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 3
		  315	 BJU42V315PB	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 3
		  355	 BJU42V355PB	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 3
		  400	 BJU42V400PB	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 82	 3
		  250	 BJU42V250SB	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  315	 BJU42V315SB	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  355	 BJU42V355SB	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  400	 BJU42V400SB	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 3
		  450	 BJU42V450SC	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 1
		  500	 BJU42V500SC	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 1
		  560	 BJU42V560SD	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 1
		  630	 BJU42V630SD	 BS88-5	 IEC60269-2	 92	 1
Feeder Pillar Fuse Links Feeder Pillar Fuse LinksFeeder Pillar Fuse Links
Feed
er P
illar Fu

5
Dimensions
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
Fig. 4
Fig. 3
Fig. 5 Fig. 6
	 Fig. No.	 Catalog Ref
	 1	 BJU42V020PA - BJU42V200PA
	 2	 BJU42V020SA - BJU42V200SA
	 3	 BJU42V250PB - BJU42V400PB
	 4	 BJU42V250SB - BJU42V400SB
	 5	 BJU42V450SC - BJU42V500SC
	 6	 BJU42V560SD - BJU42V630SDElectrical characteristics
	 Fuse	 Rating	 Curve		 I2t (Ampere2 seconds)		 Watts
	 Type	 (A)		  Pre Arcing		  Total	 Loss
	 BJU42V020PA/SA	 20	 gU	 100	 1125	 2.4
	 BJU42V025PA/SA	 25	 gU	 250	 1890	 2.7
	 BJU42V032PA/SA	 32	 gU	 670	 3000	 3.2
	 BJU42V040PA/SA	 40	 gU	 1300	 5850	 4.5
	 BJU42V050PA/SA	 50	 gU	 2600	 11700	 4.8
	 BJU42V063PA/SA	 63	 gU	 4000	 18000	 6.2
	 BJU42V080PA/SA	 80	 gU	 4150	 21000	 8.4
	 BJU42V100PA/SA	 100	 gU	 8240	 37000	 8.7
	 BJU42V125PA/SA	 125	 gU	 16600	 74700	 9.3
	 BJU42V160PA/SA	 160	 gU	 37500	 168000	 10.7
	 BJU42V200PA/SA	 200	 gU	 57000	 256500	 16.2
	 BJU42V250PB/SB	 250	 gU	 60000	 270000	 20
	 BJU42V315PB/SB	 315	 gU	 105000	 472500	 27
	 BJU42V355PB/SB	 355	 gU	 134000	 603300	 29
	 BJU42V400PB/SB	 400	 gU	 160000	 720000	 32
	 BJU42V450SC	 450	 gU	 210000	 945000	 36
	 BJU42V500SC	 500	 gU	 302000	 1359000	 37
	 BJU42V560SD	 560	 gU	 485000	 2910000	 35
	 BJU42V630SD	 630	 gU	 634000	 3800000	 39

ks
8
Curves Set for House Service Cut-out
Reference data
 	Voltage	 Rating	 Catalog	 BS Standard 	 IEC Standard	 Size	 Std.
	 (V)	 (A) 	 Number	 Reference	 Reference	 (mm)	 Pack.
Rated Voltage: 415V ac
Breaking Capacity: 33 kA
4
1
5
4
1
5
		  5	 BME42V05	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  10	 BME42V10	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  15	 BME42V15	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  20	 BME42V20	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  25	 BME42V25	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  30	 BME42V30	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  40	 BME42V40	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  45	 BME42V45	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  50	 BME42V50	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  60	 BME42V60	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  70	 BME42V70	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  80	 BME42V80	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 22x57	 10
		  30	 BMF42V30	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 30x57	 6
		  40	 BMF42V40	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 30x57	 6
		  50	 BMF42V50	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 30x57	 6
		  60	 BMF42V60	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 30x57	 6
		  70	 BMF42V70	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 30x57	 6
		  80	 BMF42V80	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 30x57	 6
		  100	 BMF42V100	 BS1361	 IEC60269-3	 30x57	 6
Dimensions